GARCES MEMORIAL BOOSTER CLUB

The Garces Booster Club's goal is for all parents and school supporters to be a member of the Garces Memorial Booster Club. The Booster Club supports our athletic teams in a variety of ways and encourages its members to exhibit their "Ram Pride". Membership is from July 1 - June 30. Garces parents earn PSI (Parent Service Involvement) hours for joining and will be given the first opportunity to sign up for additional PSI hours via Booster Club sponsored activities.

Ram Pride Lives Here

- \$25 Annual Membership Fee (One PSI hour) Booster Club Yard Sign
- \$50 Annual Membership Fee (Two PSI hours) Booster Club Yard Sign Booster Club Car Decal
- \$125 Individual Membership Fee (Five PSI hours) Booster Club Yard Sign Booster Club Car Decal 2024-2025 Garces Booster Club Pass - no waiting in line at home athletic events! (exlcudes all CIF play-off games) Must provide name to be on Booster Pass.
- \$200 Couple Membership Fee (Eight PSI hours) Booster Club Yard Sign Booster Club Car Decal Two 2024-2025 Garces Booster Club Pass es- no waiting in line at home athletic events! (exlcudes all CIF play-off games) Must provide names to be on Booster Pass.

\$300 Family Membership Fee (15 PSI hours) Booster Club Yard Sign Booster Club Car Decal Four 2024-2025 Garces Booster Club Pass es- no waiting in line at home athletic events! (exlcudes all CIF play-off games) Must provide names to be on Booster Pass.

Booster Club yard signs, decals, and season passes can be picked up in the Garces Main Office beginning August 1st.

Name:		
Email:	Cell:	
Enclosed is a check payable to: Garces Booster Club		
Please charge my credit card:Visa	_MasterCardAmex	
Card #	_ Exp. Date	CVC#
I paid on-line at garces.org		